Dash to Donate

Race Date
April 07, 2019 Final Team Results
5k Race
Class - 1 Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Age Place Place Time Time
Team - Dare To Share Finish Position- 1
Team Score (times): 1:55:56.1
1 372  Meghan Miles Conneautville PA F-29 a7 47 28:38.4 28:38.4
2 371  Paula Shearer Conneautville PA F-48 48 95 28:48.1 57:26.5
3 369  Shannon Scott Conneautville PA F-47 53 148 29:14.7 1:26:41.3
4 370  Anneka Oliver Conneautville PA F-45 54 202 29:14.7 1:55:56.1
Team - Rocky's Runners Finish Position- 2
Team Score (times): 2:09:33.4
1 174  James McDermott North East PA M-27 16 16 25:01.8 25:01.8
2 175  Janelle Rzodkiewicz North East PA F-29 20 36 25:39.5 50:41.3
3 380 Amber Oaks Erie PA F-34 23 59 26:13.4 1:16:54.7
4 506 Bethany Beckman North East PA F-35 142 201 52:38.6 2:09:334
Team - Ryan's Choice Family Finish Position- 3
Team Score (times): 3:15:45.3
1 178 Caleb King Fairview PA M-17 64 64 31:08.7 31:08.7
2 177  Katie King Fairview PA F-39 139 203 51:56.2 1:23:04.9
3 179  Curtis King Fairview PA M-15 151 354 56:19.3 2:19:24.3
4 176 Ryan King Fairview PA M-43 152 506 56:21.0 3:15:45.3
Team - Lynn Rupp Finish Position- 4
Team Score (times): 3:19:33.2
1 493  Alice Modzelewski Waterford PA F-74 119 119 47:24.5 47:24.5
2 495  Cindy Digangi Waterford PA F-55 120 239 47:29.1 1:34:53.7
3 492  Lynn Rupp Waterford PA F-48 122 361 47:29.8 2:22:23.5
4 494  Elise Rinke Waterford PA F-16 160 521 57:09.6 3:19:33.2
Team - CHIPREAN 4 RYAN'SCHOICE Finish Position- 5
Team Score (times): 3:21:45.2
1 448  Nicky Chiprean Fairview PA M-10 106 106 40:50.9 40:50.9
2 447  Jojo Chiprean Fairview PA M-14 140 246 51:57.4 1:32:48.4
3 442  Sarah Chiprean Fairview PA F-54 141 387 52:19.2 2:25:07.6
4 445  Joe Chiprean Fairview PA M-52 156 543 56:37.6 3:21:45.2
Team - #KingStrong Finish Position- 6
Team Score (times): 3:27:37.5
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Race Date
April 07, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - #KingStrong

171
138
139
149

A WDN PR

Dawn Nesbitt
Roberta Blakeslee
Kevin Blakeslee
Tina Gradler

Team - The Cherubs

1 399 Kaed Warren

2 434  Peyton Hamman
3 397 Aubrea Hamman
4 436 Gideon Hamman

Team - KAMM

1 156 Maureen Beers
2 197 Mikaela Yori

3 157  Allie Lybrook

4 199 Kailey Bergman

Team - The Hamkins Seven

400
395
391
438

A WDN PR

Tim K Hamman
Mollie Hamman
Cheri Hamman
Tim D Hamman

Team - Eve's Tribe 2

355
505
504
503

A WDN PR

William Hagerty
Mckenzy Thomas
Julie Logue
Thomas Mattocks

Team - Eve's Tribe
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Dash to Donate
Final Team Results

5k Race
Class -1 Team
Overall
City Age Place

Finish Position- 6

Team Score (times):

Mc Kean PA F-57
Union City PA F-57
Union City PA M-61
Erie PA F-54

93
154
157
164

Finish Position- 7

Team Score (times):

Erie PA M-18
Erie PA M-10
Erie PA F-15
Erie PA M-17

115
127
131
196

Finish Position- 8

Team Score (times):

Erie PA F-43
North East PA F-21
Erie PA F-21
Erie PA F-21

146
147
148
149

Finish Position- 9

Team Score (times):

Erie PA M-28
Erie PA F-27
Erie PA F-51
Erie PA M-56

126
132
195
197

Finish Position - 10

Team Score (times):

Mc Kean PA M-59
Qil City PA F-7
Qil City PA F-43
Oil City PA M-51

176
177
178
180

Finish Position - 11

Team Score (times):

3:59:18.4

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time

3:27:37.5

93 37:05.0 37:05.0

247 56:37.1 1:33:42.2

404 56:41.0 2:30:23.2

568 57:14.2 3:27:37.5
3:29:07.8

115 44:44.5 44:445

242 49:44.0 1:34:28.5

373 50:27.0 2:24:55.6

569 1:04:12.2 3:29:07.8
3:36:58.6

146 54:13.7 54:13.7

293 54:145 1:48:28.2

441 54:14.9 2:42:43.2

590 54:15.3 3:36:58.6
3:48:26.4

126 49:42.7 49:42.7

258 50:29.3 1:40:12.0

453 1:03:58.2 2:44:10.2

650 1:04:16.1 3:48:26.4
3:58:53.8

176 59:24.7 59:24.7

353 59:48.7 1:59:13.5

531 59:49.7 2:59:03.3

711 59:50.5 3:58:53.8
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Race Date
April 07, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Eve's Tribe

Dash to Donate
Final Team Results

1 353  Michelle Hagerty
2 368 Emma Revak
3 365  Michele Diehl
4 367 Laura Revak

Team - Kirkpatrick strong

1 462  Joseph Kirkpatrick

2 143  Cindi Kirkpatrick

3 137  Courtney Shellhouse
4 144  Nicole Kirkpatrick

Team - Maurice Hough
1 388  Maurice Hough

Team - Maurice Hough #2

1 386  Paige McLaurin
Team - The H Tribe
1 393  Angel Danielczyk

Team - Partners 4 Life

1 39
2 398

Barb Graziano
Jim Uhrig

Team - The Hagerty's

1 147
146

N

Maria Czerwinski
Aimee Hagerty

Race Results By the Big White Trailer

5k Race
Class -1 Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Age Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 11
Team Score (times): 3:59:18.4
Mc Kean PA F-44 175 175 59:21.5 59:21.5
Mckean PA F-14 179 354 59:50.2 1:59:11.7
Mc Kean PA F-66 181 535 1:00:02.9 2:59:14.6
Mckean PA F-39 183 718 1:00:03.7 3:59:18.4
Finish Position - 12
Team Score (times): 4:15:38.1
Warren PA M-29 192 192 1:03:34.1 1:03:34.1
Spring Creek PA F-57 193 385 1:03:48.8 2:07:23.0
Spring Creek PA F-30 194 579 1:.03:48.9 3:11:11.9
Spring Creek PA F-32 198 777 1:04:26.1 4:15:38.1
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Erie PA M-41 170 170 58:40.1 58:40.1
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Erie PA F-18 171 171 58:40.6 58:40.6
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Erie PA F-33 130 130 50:24.8 50:24.8
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Warren PA F-73 185 185 1:00:09.0 1:00:09.0
Venetic PA M-73 204 389 1:10:44.9 2:10:54.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Erie PA F-20 19 19 25:32.6 25:32.6
Erie PA F-48 34 53 27:14.3 52:46.9
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Race Date
April 07, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - #FoxStrong

1 502 Aadric Fox
2 501 Annathea Fox
3 364  Joshua Hoffman

Team - #PennStateNurses

1 488  Logan Jacobs
2 487  Katie Boeckenhauer
3 486  Heather Vaydanich

Team - Grimm

1 166  Brittany Grimm
2 173  Casey Fazio
3 167  Colin Watson

Team - Haeseler

1 443 Marcus Haeseler
2 514  Stephen Haeseler
3 134  Janet Haeseler

Team - Ruthie Two Shoes

1 374  Susan Moore-Motily
2 195 David Dennis
3 196 Ruth Dennis

Race Results By the Big White Trailer

Dash to Donate
Final Team Results

5k Race
Class -1 Team
Overall
City Age Place

Finish Position -

Team Score (times):

Erie PA M-10 60
Erie PA F-42 61
Erie PA M-42 82

Finish Position -

Team Score (times):

Akron OH M-22 1
Cochranton PA F-22 67
Erie PA F-37 79

Finish Position -

Team Score (times):

Fairview PA F-23 165
Fairview PA F-24 166
Fairview PA M-24 168

Finish Position -

Team Score (times):

North East PA M-22 43
North East PA M-52 a0
North East PA F-54 121

Finish Position -

Team Score (times):

Erie PA F-64 202
North East PA M-58 208
North East PA F-57 209

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time

Inc.

60 30:09.8 30:09.8

121 30:10.7 1:00:20.5

203 33:41.0 1:34:.01.6
Inc.

1 21:19.3 21:19.3

68 31:18.5 52:37.8

147 33:34.2 1:26:12.0
Inc.

165 58:32.4 58:32.4

331 58:32.4 1:57:04.9

499 58:32.5 2:55:37.4
Inc.

43 28:00.2 28:00.2

133 35:57.5 1:03:57.7

254 47:29.7 1:51:27.5
Inc.

202 1:09:28.4 1:09:28.4

410 1:14:20.2 2:23:48.6

619 1:14:20.5 3:38:09.2
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